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Net profit/(loss) for the period
(before tax and exceptional items)

Net profit/(loss) for the period
(after tax and exceptional items)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (attributable
to equity share holders of the company)
Total comprehensive income for the period
(attributable to equity share holders of
 the company)

Equity share capital

Earnings per share (of Rs.10 each) in Rs. Basic:

Earnings per share (of Rs.10 each) in Rs. Diluted:

Consolidated
(Amount Rs. in Lakhs)

UnauditedUnaudited Unaudited UnauditedUnaudited Unaudited

(Amount Rs. in Lakhs)
Standalone

24,985.00

(723.00)

(603.00)

(620.00)

(874.00)

8,789.00

(0.71)

72,493.00

(2,520.00)

(2,000.00)

(1608.00)

(1,913.00)

8,789.00

(1.83) 0.37 (0.02) 0.48 0.96

(0.71) (1.83) 0.37 (0.02) 0.48 0.95

21,213.00

350.00

120.00

319.00

338.00

16,091.00

(35.00)

(18.00)

(162.00)

48,124.00

647.00

422.00

18.00

15,530.00

1263.00

819.00

(18.00) 422.00 819.00

8,688.00 8,789.00 8,789.00 8,688.00

838.00

Corresponding
3 months ended

in the previous year
31st December, 2017

9 months ended
31st December,

2018

Corresponding
3 months ended

in the previous year
31st December, 2017

Particulars

Notes:

Category wise utilisation of
Net Proceeds

Actual Utilisation  up to
 31st December, 2018Amount proposed to be utilised

4,220.00

3,019.00
14,704.00

1,977.00
23,920.00

NIL

1,627
14,700

1,977
18,304

Purchase of medical equipment
Investment in IT software, 
services and hardware
Pre-payment of debt
General Corporate Purposes
Total

5,616Total

Details of unutilised funds as on 31st December 2018 (Amount Rs. in Lakhs)

1,077

4,539

Investment in fixed deposits

Amount parked in cash credit account 

Total income from operations ( net )

EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED & STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2018

3 months ended  
31st December

2018

3 months ended  
31st December

2018

9 months ended  
31st December

2018

1.The above results were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the board of directors at their meeting held on 7 February 2019.

2.The above Statement of Consolidated & Standalone Financial Results are based on respective Consolidated & Standalone financial statements, prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting 

Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended, read with relevant rules issued thereunder in terms of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 

2015, as modified by Circular No CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016.

3. The above results  are an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and year ended results filed with BSE Ltd and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI

(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results are available on the websitesof respective Stock Exchanges  and the Company

 https://hcgel.com/investors

4. There are no deviations in the use of net proceeds from the Initial Public Offer as stated in the Prospectus dated March 22, 2016.

5. The Statement of category wise utilisation of net proceeds is:
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